
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/15 197/08 397/23
2 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 193/05 199/07 392/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 196/08 197/10 393/18
2 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 186/01 185/01 371/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151254 Matthis Gosvig Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 190/05 186/01 376/06
2 150626 Noah Bundgaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 184/04 181/00 365/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 189/02 188/05 377/07
2 Michas Suni Pode Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 179/01 185/02 364/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139456 Mattis Bagterp Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 194/05 194/07 388/12
2 150618 Bjarke Nielsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 195/06 191/04 386/10
3 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 194/08 191/04 385/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/04 179/00 363/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/10 200/11 400/21

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 139600 Peter Bagterp Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 188/03 189/05 377/08
2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/01 185/01 368/02
3 32960 Allan Fiskbæk Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 181/00 183/01 364/01
4 153272 Birger Rind Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 173/00 177/01 350/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/04 193/07 390/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 32080 Niels Poulsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 173/03 186/02 359/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 32872 Bente Søndergaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 189/03 194/05 383/08
2 104473 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 186/00 193/04 379/04
3 146581 poul Mikkelsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 187/01 186/03 373/04
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4 32646 Hans Christensen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00 182/01 367/01
5 137367 Kresten Laursen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00 181/02 366/02
6 31824 Torben Peter Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00 176/01 361/01
7 107274 Egon Holst Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 177/02 181/02 358/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 174/01 183/02 357/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/15
2 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 196/08
2 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 186/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151254 Matthis Gosvig Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 190/05
2 150626 Noah Bundgaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 184/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 189/02
2 Michas Suni Pode Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 179/01
3 152909 Tristan Just-Nørregaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 175/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 150618 Bjarke Nielsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 195/06
2 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 194/08
3 139456 Mattis Bagterp Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 194/05
4 148692 William Blæsbjerg Rind Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 189/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 139600 Peter Bagterp Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 188/03
2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/01
3 32960 Allan Fiskbæk Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 181/00
4 153272 Birger Rind Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 173/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 32080 Niels Poulsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 173/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 32872 Bente Søndergaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 189/03
2 112328 Kristian Frølund Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 187/05
3 146581 poul Mikkelsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 187/01
4 104473 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 186/00
5 32646 Hans Christensen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00
5 137367 Kresten Laursen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00
5 31824 Torben Peter Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00
8 102754 Bent Olesen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 180/03
9 107274 Egon Holst Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 177/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 174/01

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 238/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 272/92
2 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 259/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30772 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 261/85
2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 257/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 256/83
2 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 246/79
3 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 180/63
4 122335 Thomas Hassing Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 165/45
5 122334 Oliver Hassing Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 146/49

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 237/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 261/88

Resultatliste
Tjørring Stævne 2023

325-11-2023 13:47:28



Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 253/86
2 30371 Verner Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 249/84
3 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 174/50
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